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Summary
• High accuracy to measure specific channel 

wavelengths 
• Eliminates the need for expensive DWDM 

power meters 
• Wavelength configurable for specific 

customer equipment
• Configurable for 2, 4 and 8 wavelengths
• Low loss 
• SC/APC connections 
• Low return loss will not disrupt network 
• Compact design 
• Convenient lanyard to securely hold 
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Currently Available Configurations

OWS201 1490nm & 1570nm

OWS202 1490nm & 1577nm

More models can be produced as per customer need
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Typical Use Case

1. The field fiber is connected 
to the OWS input port and 
the two defined 
wavelengths are “filtered” 
into the respective output 
ports.

2. The two individual signals 
are then measured with a 
conventional optical power 
meter such as the OPM510.
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Negligible Error

The error introduced by not using an optical power meter at the 
calibrated wavelength is very small as the responsivity of InGaAs diodes 
are very flat in the measurement range.
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WDM Background Information

The following slides give some background 
information on WDM architectures.
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Sending Data on a WDM Network

Wavelength division multiplexing (WDM) is a 
technology or technique modulating 
numerous data streams, i.e. optical carrier 
signals of varying wavelengths (colors) of laser 
light, onto a single optical fiber. WDM enables 
bi-directional communication as well as 
multiplication of signal capacity.

CWDM (Coarse Wavelength Division Multiplexing) 
DWDM (Dense Wavelength Division Multiplexing)

G-PON (Gigahertz Passive Optical Network)
XGS-PON (10 Gigahertz Passive Optical Network)
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Optical Power Measurements of WDM Networks
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Typical Future WDM Network

Tempo Communications Proprietary 
NOT FOR DISTRIBUTION
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NGPON2 is the Next Step in FTT(x) Evolution

Typically 2, 4 or 8 wavelengths could be utilized from the ITU grid.
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ITU Grid
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Sales and Technical Support

www.tempocom.com

Tempo Communications
1390 Aspen Way
Vista CA
92081
800.642.2155

Sales Inquiries: Sales@tempocom.com
Customer Support: Support@tempocom.com
Service & Repair Support: TechSupport@tempocom.com

Tempo Europe Limited – EMEA 
Suite 8, Brecon House
William Brown Close
Cwmbran, NP44 3AB, Wales UK
+44 1633 927050

Sales Inquiries: emeasales@tempocom.com
Customer Support: emeasales@tempocom.com
Service & Repair Support: emeaservice@tempocom.com
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